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Classement Equipe
Etablissement

College

JACQUES PREVERT
JACQUES PREVERT
LE BOIS DE L'ENCLUME
LE BOIS DE L'ENCLUME
LE BOIS DE L'ENCLUME
HIPPOLYTE REMY
HIPPOLYTE REMY

UNSS

Union Nationale
du Sport Scolaire

Chronomeétre

00:20:03
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:23:28
00:26:45
00:27:10
00:32:53




